Name

Darlene Garrison
Rose Marie Morton
Chandra Hall

Debra Williams
Kristin McCall

Karen Carter Richards
Gayle Gleaves
Beverly Chester-Burton
Rosa Brown

Denise Deloatch
Diedre Williams
Renee Gay-Hoff
Marnese B. Elder
Laverne Sweat

Iris Kelly-Wallace
Joyce Freeman-Baker
Mary Fritz

Brittani Y. Stewart
Ruby Moss

Marsha Lyons

Noami Bagby
Kimberly Garvey
Betty Jones

Racquel Buffin Belle
Thersea Blanks
Portia Stewart
Ta-Tanisha Mosely
Samantha Jernigan
Alane Laws-Barker
Lois Lott
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Chagtcr
Cleveland (OH)
Fairfield (CT)
Atlanta (GA)
Charleston (SC)
Chesapeake (VA)
Houston (TX)
Charlotte (NC)
Louisville (KY)
Charlotte (NC)
Lynchburg (VA)
Washington DC
Fairfield (CT)
Ft. Worth / Dallas (TX)
Hampton Newport News (VA)
Washington DC
Chicago (IL)
Detroit (MI)
New York (NY)
Cleveland (OH)
Oklahoma City (OK)
San Francisco (CA)
Fairfield (CT)
Roanoke (VA)
Ft. Worth/Dallas (TX)
Greater Lansing (MI)
Orlando (FL)
Stafford County (VA)
Danville (VA)
Greater Lansing (MI)
Atlanta (GA)



Name

Janet S. Meadows
Kim Moore

Mary S. Lima
Gloria R. Brown
LaJuanna Jordan
Lori Fultz

Desiree Johnson-Flemister

Sharmanlyne Vickers
Elise D. Davis-McFarland
Marjorie Lawrence
Roberta Farr

Myla Moss

Shelly Scott

Mittie C. Monteith
Lucille H. Webb
Rosie Holloway
Cheryl Bobo

Janice Bush
Dorothy Cousins
Rahsaan Gomes
Carol Hall

Delorise W. Lambert
Vivian S, Davis
Thelma Franklin
Marie A. Graves
Nellie Sue Phillips
Chariety Brown
Barbara Younger
Lynda Burke

Dr. Brenda Farmer
Frandrea Thompson
Cheryl Wilson
Chacona Winters Baugh
Ella Turner-Gray
Paulette Smith
Shelley M. Winters
Irene Cage-Parker
Delores Bradley
Leah Turner-Mellow
Barbara Demery
Anna L. Payne
Cheryl Edgenton
Mattie Patterson
Rozelia Pittman

Brenda Lightening-Tolbert

Date

12
12
12
12
12
12
14
17
18
19
19
19
20
20
20
21
23
23
23
23
23
24
25
25
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
29
29
29
30
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

Chagtcr

Atlanta (GA)
Chicago (IL)
Providence (RI)

San Francisco (CA)
St. Louis (MO)
Washington DC
Stafford County (VA)
Oklahoma City (OK)
Charleston (SC)
Hampton Newport News (VA)
St. Louis (MO)
Washington DC
Hampton Newport News (VA)
Los Angeles (CA)
Raleigh (NC)
Cincinnati (OH)
Cleveland (OH)
Detroit (MI)
Philadelphia (PA)
Providence (RI)
Washington DC
Richmond (VA)
Columbia (SC)
Fairfield (CT)

St. Louis (MO)
Charlotte (NC)
Chesapeake (VA)
Danville (VA)
Hampton Newport News (VA)
Lynchburg (VA)
Richmond (VA)
Cleveland (OH)
Raleigh (NC)

San Francisco (CA)
Atlanta (GA)

Raleigh (NC)

San Francisco (CA)
Northern New Jersey (NJ)
Associate

Cincinnati (OH)
Cincinnati (OH)

Los Angeles (CA)

St. Louis (MO)
Tri-City (NC)
Washington (DC)




